PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
3535 3W Ceramic PKG
(H35C0)
MODEL NAME : LEMWA33X70/75/80 Series (G1)
RoHS
Compliant
CUSTOMER  :                        .
DATE             : FEB 28, 2014 .

nomenclature.
A 16-digit part number is required when orders are placed. LG Innotek leverages the
following part number nomenclature.
0 =    MES
A  =   NEDA
Appendix. Package Nomenclature
RR  =  Red
BB   =  Blue
MW =  Multi Mixing White
MC  =  Multi Color
3535 PKG Flux Bin Code
Binning Min. Max.
X2 (2) 107 lm 114 lm
X3 (3) 114 lm 122 lm
X4 (4) 122 lm 130 lm
X5 (5) 130 lm 139 lm
X6 (6) 139 lm 148 lm
X7 (7) 148 lm 156 lm
X8 (8) 156 lm 164 lm
0 107 lm 172 lm
32 / 32
Datasheet
MODEL LEMWA33X70,75,80 Series (G1) DOCUMENT No. -
REG.DATE 2013.10.01 REV. No. 1.0
REV.DATE 2014.02.28 PAGE -
Revision Date Contents Revision Remark
Rev. 0.0 13.10.01 New Establishment